	天津中医药大学2023年硕士研究生复试调剂名单（管理学院-第七批）

	2023-04-27 15:24   审核人：

	

		调剂复试编号
	姓名
	考生编号
	外国语
	政治
	业务课1
	业务课2
	总分
	调剂院系所代码
	调剂专业代码
	备注

	7T2
	陈凯歌
	101833211109342
	58
	67
	236
	0
	361
	000
	045400
	

	7T5
	李丰
	100563033823316
	68
	64
	97
	114
	343
	000
	120100
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